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Bureau of Special Education FY’08 Memo #46   
          
Date:  June 13, 2008 
 
To:  Superintendents 

 Special Education Directors 
 
From:   Office of the Commissioner of Education 
 
  Division of Instruction 
  Bureau of Special Education 
                
RE:      Technical Assistance ~ N.H. Rules for the Education of Children with Disabilities 
 
The Bureau of Special Education will be providing technical assistance for understanding the changes to the 
N.H. Rules for the Education of Children with Disabilities. 
 
 

Date Time Location 
Tuesday, June 24, 2008 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
Wednesday, July 9, 2008 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
Wednesday, August 13, 2008 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
Wednesday, September 10, 2008 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
Wednesday, October 8, 2008 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
Wednesday, November 12, 2008 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
Wednesday, December 10, 2008 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
Wednesday, January 21, 2009 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
Wednesday, February 18, 2009 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
Wednesday, March 18, 2009 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
Wednesday, April 8, 2009 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
Wednesday, May 13, 2009 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
Wednesday, June 10, 2009 1:00pm – 4:00pm NHDoE ~ Room 15 
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